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WEEK DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME W-L 

0 Fri, Aug 23 
Banning 

Pilots 
Away @ 

Banning High School 
7:00 PM 

W 21 - 06 
1-0, 0-0 

1 Sat, Aug 31 
Cajon 

Cowboys 
Away @ 

Moorpark High 
4:30 PM 

L 26 - 14 
1-1, 0-0 

2 Fri, Sep 06 
Carson 

Colts 
Home @ 

Cathedral High School 
7:00 PM 

W 40 - 21 
2-1, 0-0 

3 Fri, Sep 13 
Loyola 

Cubs 
Home @ 

Cathedral High School 
7:00 PM 

W 17 - 13 
3-1, 0-0 

4 Fri, Sep 20 
Bishop Amat 

Lancers 
Home @ 

Cathedral High School 
7:00 PM 

L 45 - 20 
3-2, 0-0 

5 Fri, Sep 27 
Serra 

Cavaliers 
Homecoming @ 

Cathedral High School 
7:00 PM 

L 13 - 07 
3-3, 0-0 

6 Thu, Oct 03 
La Mirada 
Matadores 

Away @ 
Excelsior High School 

7:00 PM 
L 21 - 17 
3-4, 0-0 

7 Fri, Oct 11 Bye    

8 Fri, Oct 18 
** Salesian 

Mustangs 
Home @ 

Cathedral High School 
7:00 PM 

W 51 - 00 
4-4, 1-0 

9 Fri, Oct 25 
** Crespi 

Celts 
Away @ 

Crespi High School 
7:00 PM 

W 24 - 07 
5-4, 2-0 

10 Fri, Nov 01 
** St. Francis 

Golden Knights 
Away @ 

St. Francis High School 
7:00 PM  

** Denotes Angelus League Games  *** CIF SS DIV 3 Football Playoffs 

Head Coach: Anthony Jefferson - CoachJefferson@PhantomFootball.com - (323) 441-3134 

By: Daniel Bárcenas  -  Schedule Updated October 26, 2019 


